
SOLID SURFACE  
COUNTER W/ 
BACKSPLASH -
ANCHOR TO BASE 
CABINET 

BLOCKING AS 
REQUIRED

G.W.B. PTD

UNDER COUNTER 
REFRIGERATOR

2'-2"

2'-1"

PLASTIC LAMINATE APRON O/
3/4" PLYWOOD

3/8" BLACK ANODIZED ALUMINUM FLAT CUT INDIVIDUAL SYMBOLS - (5) SYMBOLS TOTAL
LOCATIONS: BRANCH LOBBY 100 BEHIND TELLERS

G.C. TO PROVIDE BLOCKING IN WALL FOR SYMBOLS
3/8" BLACK ANODIZED ALUMINUM FLAT CUT LOGO (INDIVIDUAL LETTERS AND SYMBOL)
LOCATIONS: BRANCH LOBBY 100 ABOVE CHECK WRITING COUNTER

G.C. TO PROVIDE BLOCKING IN WALL FOR LOGO

*COORDINATE FLOOR CORE 
DRILL WITH HALF WALLS

SOLID SURFACE 
COUNTER - SS1

UNDER COUNTER 
CUSTOM CABINET

UNDER COUNTER 
CUSTOM CABINET

UNDER COUNTER 
CUSTOM CABINET

SOLID SURFACE 
COUNTER - SS1

SOLID SURFACE 
COUNTER - SS1

SOLID SURFACE 
COUNTER - SS1

9" 4" 4" 4" 4"

9" 4" 4" 4" 4"

9" 4" 4" 4" 4"

BUILT IN TICKET 
CUBBY BELOW

BUILT IN TICKET 
CUBBY BELOW

BUILT IN TICKET 
CUBBY BELOW

2'-0"
EQUIPMENT SHELF

EQUIPMENT SHELF

EQUIPMENT SHELF

2'-0"

2'-0"

3"
.

3"
.

3"
.

OWNER SUPPIED CASH RECYCLER
G.C. TO COORDINATE POWER AND DATA REQUIREMENTS

1'-6"

1'-6"

1'-6"

2'-
7 1

/2"

3"
.

4".

6"

6"

2'-
7 1

/2"

5'-1 3/8"

4".

3'-11".

9"

9"

9"

18'-1"

6'-4 5/8"

6'-2 1/2"

3'-
8"

6 1
/2"

7"
.

2'-
7 1

/2" 2'-7 1/2"

3'-5" 2"

2"

3'-
1 1

/2"

* PROVIDE GROMMETS IN COUNTER FOR
OWNER SUPPLIED EQUIPMENT (4) TOTAL
LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED BY OWNER 
AND ARCHITECT

DECORATIVE TILE WALL - ALL SIDES
INSTALL SCHLUTER RONDEC METAL TRIM AT ALL CORNERS

5/8" CEMENT BOARD SUBSTRATE AT TILE WALLS

A1

A922

8 5
/8"

A11

A922

A6

A922

2'-6" MIN.

2'-9"

2'-6" MIN.

30x48 clear floor space

REAR COUNTER

5'-
0"

.

3'-
0"

3'-
5"

.

5'-
5"

.

4'-
3"

.

4'-3"

4'-6".

PROVIDE BLOCKING IN WALL (TYP.)

MELAMINE SHELVES - SIZE 
VARIES REFER TO PLANS & 
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS, COLOR: 
BRIGHT WHITE 

NOTE: 
1. SEE FLOOR PLANS FOR SHELF 
LOCATIONS AND DEPTHS.  SEE 
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR 
SPECIFIC SHELVING HEIGHTS.
2. FASTEN SHELVES TO 
BRACKETS

ADJUSTABLE HEAVY DUTY 
BRACKETS & STANDARDS AT 4'-0" 
O.C. MAX., COLOR: WHITE 
(UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

3/4"

1/2"

5 1
/2"

WOOD BASE
-PAINTED

* STAINED AT TELLER POD TO MATCH
PLASTIC LAMINATE FINISH

*HEIGHT VARIES AT STOREFRONT WINDOW LOCATIONS
HEIGHT OF BASE TO GO TO UNDERSIDE OF WINDOW SILL
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1 1/2" = 1'-0"

L1 UNDERCOUNTER REFRIGERATOR

A 09.14.17 PERMIT SET

1" = 1'-0"

L6 SIGNAGE DETAIL - SYMBOLS
1" = 1'-0"

L12 SIGNAGE DETAIL - LOGO

3/4" = 1'-0"

A1 ENLARGED PLAN AT TELLER POD

1 1/2" = 1'-0"

L17 ADJUSTABLE SHELVING DETAIL

12" = 1'-0"

A12 WOOD BASE

B 09.29.17 ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION
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